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  Scratch  mixte   8,030 Km     

1 340 KIDAY Abdou 1985 AC Arbilly (1) M20 25:17.9

2 461 SCHALLER Laurent 1990 TSV DÜDINGEN (2) M20 25:41.3 23.4

3 23 BERSET Pascal 1985 CAG FARVAGNY (3) M20 26:17.4 59.5

4 48 CARVALHO Sergio 1977 FREE-BOURG RUNNERS (1) M40 26:24.9 1:07.0

5 352 GIRARD Damien 1992 CARC ROMONT (4) M20 26:27.9 1:10.0

6 208 PERRET Jean-Jacques 1999 B3 BULLE TRIATHLON - TRILOGIE (5) M20 26:55.2 1:37.3

7 191 MORGADO Mário 1975 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (2) M40 27:02.9 1:45.0

8 150 JENNY Adrian 1979 TEAM MAHU (3) M40 27:23.7 2:05.8

9 367 JUILLERAT Romain 1996 CS LE MOURET (6) M20 27:31.4 2:13.5

10 135 GRIVEL Robin 1996 CS HAUTEVILLE (7) M20 27:35.8 2:17.9

11 281 TORCHE Julien 1999 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (8) M20 27:45.3 2:27.4

12 464 BUSSARD Robin 2002 TEAM SCOTT (1) MCA 27:51.2 2:33.3

13 463 BUSSARD Thomas 2002 TEAM SCOTT (2) MCA 27:52.0 2:34.1

14 503 SUGNAUX Romain 1989 BULLE (9) M20 28:05.7 2:47.8

15 476 BIGLER Denis 1969 COURGEVAUX (1) M50 28:14.0 2:56.1

16 42 BULLIARD Thibault 2002 CS HAUTEVILLE (3) MCA 28:17.9 3:00.0

17 375 MAURON Vincent 1984 CARC ROMONT (10) M20 28:18.5 3:00.6

18 495 BALMER Jonathan 1993 CS HAUTEVILLE (11) M20 28:24.7 3:06.8

19 182 MONNEY Sylvain 1999 CORPATAUX (12) M20 28:35.0 3:17.1

20 388 MINNIG Hugo 1993 CS HAUTEVILLE (13) M20 28:45.2 3:27.3

21 329 CONUS Thierry 1976 CSVF (4) M40 28:46.1 3:28.2

22 485 MONNEY Arnaud 2002 CORPATAUX (4) MCA 29:03.5 3:45.6

23 220 PINELA Mario 1969 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (2) M50 29:06.7 3:48.8

24 8 ALMEIDA Carlos 1979 VUADENS (5) M40 29:09.4 3:51.5

25 215 PHILIPONA Tristan 1997 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (14) M20 29:28.7 4:10.8

26 478 PERISSET Claude 1981 CABROYARD (15) M20 29:33.0 4:15.1

27 480 PASQUIER Patrick 1990 VUISTERNENS-DEVANT-ROMONT (16) M20 29:40.8 4:22.9

28 236 RIBEIRO Albino 1968 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (3) M50 29:41.5 4:23.6

29 324 THIERRIN Xavier 1979 GROLLEY (6) M40 29:44.6 4:26.7

30 319 PASQUIER Max 1998 FSG SALES (17) M20 29:54.0 4:36.1

31 90 DROUX Daniel 1979 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (7) M40 29:56.7 4:38.8

32 217 PICCAND Cédric 1975 CAG FARVAGNY (8) M40 29:59.1 4:41.2

33 126 GOETSCHMANN Tobias 1996 CAGF FARVAGNY (18) M20 29:59.6 4:41.7

34 179 MESOT Jean-Pierre 1969 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (4) M50 30:02.5 4:44.6

35 308 MERCIER Yoann 1990 CS LE PAQUIER/DUPASQUIER SPORT (19) M20 30:04.7 4:46.8

36 129 GRANDJEAN Johann 2001 CS MARSENS (1) M19 30:05.3 4:47.4

37 382 PASQUIER Christophe 1980 CS MARSENS (20) M20 30:06.3 4:48.4

38 254 SCHALLER Marc 1994 CA MARLY (21) M20 30:07.5 4:49.6

39 393 UDRY Matthias 1988 LAT SENSE (22) M20 30:15.6 4:57.7

40 508 PHARISA Mathieu 2005 CS NEIRIVUE (1) MCB 30:17.0 4:59.1

41 288 VONLANTHEN Daniel 1972 CAG FARVAGNY (9) M40 30:17.6 4:59.7

42 335 ANDREY Christophe 1987 TRILOGIE SPORTS (23) M20 30:18.0 5:00.1

43 203 PACHE Jean-Claude 1965 TEAM CASTELLA SPORT CARC ROMON (5) M50 30:21.3 5:03.4

44 188 MORAND Benoit 1978 UGLOW ACPM (10) M40 30:25.1 5:07.2

45 469 PILLOUD Olivier 1978 SABULLE (11) M40 30:27.0 5:09.1
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46 119 GIANELLA Fabio 1965 TEAM GÂTEAU DU VULLY (6) M50 30:28.3 5:10.4

47 235 REIS Victor 1964 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (7) M50 30:29.4 5:11.5

48 271 STURNY Florian 1982 LAT SENSE (24) M20 30:31.5 5:13.6

49 370 SCHUWEY Mylène 1995 SABULLE (1) F20 30:35.4 5:17.5

50 149 JEANBOURQUIN Yves 1978 CAGF FARVAGNY (12) M40 30:36.1 5:18.2

51 362 OBERSON Robin 1998 LE PÂQUIER (25) M20 30:37.1 5:19.2

52 81 DELACOUR Arnaud 1995 A TRAVERS CUGY (26) M20 30:41.2 5:23.3

53 70 CURRAT Nicolas 2001 CLOROS TEAM (2) M19 30:43.1 5:25.2

54 62 COLLIARD Laura 1988 ADN COACHING (2) F20 30:48.6 5:30.7

55 490 MAILLARD Jérôme 1979 CLOROS TEAM (13) M40 30:54.5 5:36.6

56 296 YERLY Simon 1988 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (27) M20 30:58.0 5:40.1

57 390 ANDREY Fabien 1999 VUIPPENS (28) M20 31:05.1 5:47.2

58 31 BOURQUI Benoît 1974 CARC ROMONT (14) M40 31:07.2 5:49.3

59 348 MARMY Delphine 1993 CAG FARVAGNY (3) F20 31:08.6 5:50.7

60 198 NOTTURNO Pietro 1985 BULTECH (29) M20 31:12.1 5:54.2

61 263 SEYDOUX Laurent 1985 FSG SÂLES (30) M20 31:17.7 5:59.8

62 267 SONNEY Jean-Pierre 1969 CLUB VALLÉE DU FLON (8) M50 31:18.5 6:00.6

63 287 VOGT Philippe 1980 LAT SENSE (31) M20 31:21.3 6:03.4

64 67 CRETTENAND Eliot 2002 CS MARSENS (5) MCA 31:27.6 6:09.7

65 227 PORÕES Benjamim 1966 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (9) M50 31:35.4 6:17.5

66 199 OBERSON Cyril 1999 FC LA SIONGE (32) M20 31:37.6 6:19.7

67 395 SCHROETER Christian 1981 #GREENHOPE (33) M20 31:38.4 6:20.5

68 226 PORCHET Patrik 1970 SABULLE (15) M40 31:45.4 6:27.5

69 460 SCHALLER Damien 1992 CA MARLY (34) M20 31:47.3 6:29.4

70 356 CHAUDOYE Fabien 1983 B3 BULLE TRIATHLON (35) M20 31:51.0 6:33.1

71 342 SARDINHA José 1961 EAA Foulée Annemasse (10) M50 31:52.7 6:34.8

72 380 POCHON Frédéric 1973 CS HAUTEVILLE (16) M40 31:54.5 6:36.6

73 184 MONNEY Stéphanie 1970 CAG FARVAGNY (1) F40 31:58.1 6:40.2

74 290 WEBER Daniel 1964 CS NEIRIVUE (11) M50 32:00.6 6:42.7

75 112 GEBREHANIS Bahlbi 1994 CARC ROMONT (36) M20 32:03.0 6:45.1

76 451 WICHT Patrick 1969 SABULLE (12) M50 32:05.9 6:48.0

77 111 GAY Bastien 1998 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (37) M20 32:07.7 6:49.8

78 25 BERSET Xavier 1978 CA BELFAUX (17) M40 32:08.4 6:50.5

79 250 SAVARY Normand 2005 FSG SÂLES (2) MCB 32:09.9 6:52.0

80 341 KURNOZ Ramazan 1961 EAA Foulées Annemasse (13) M50 32:14.0 6:56.1

81 204 PANCHAUD Manon 2005 CS HAUTEVILLE (1) FCB 32:15.7 6:57.8

82 75 DANIEL Philipp 1997 ST.SILVESTER (38) M20 32:16.4 6:58.5

83 487 STOOSS Philippe 2001 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (3) M19 32:21.9 7:04.0

84 222 PIRES SANTOS Paulo 1977 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (18) M40 32:25.8 7:07.9

85 277 TERREAUX Bernard 1952 CAG FARVAGNY (1) M60 32:27.8 7:09.9

86 139 HAYOZ Erwin 1963 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (14) M50 32:28.5 7:10.6

87 197 NIGGLI Timo 2005 ATTALENS (3) MCB 32:30.0 7:12.1

88 498 PASQUIER Grégoire 1983 LE PÂQUIER (39) M20 32:30.8 7:12.9

89 47 CARRILLO JOSÉ Jésus 1957 SABULLE (2) M60 32:33.0 7:15.1

90 91 DUBEY Nicolas 1968 CAGF FARVAGNY (15) M50 32:34.5 7:16.6

91 89 DOUGOUD Thierry-Emmanuel 1975 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (19) M40 32:35.6 7:17.7

92 233 RAEMY Bastian 2002 PAYERNE (6) MCA 32:36.6 7:18.7

93 125 GOBET Gilles 1983 FSG SÂLES (40) M20 32:39.3 7:21.4

94 167 MARTINEZ Jean 1958 BULLE (3) M60 32:43.4 7:25.5
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95 107 GAPANY Davy 1994 BULLE (41) M20 32:45.8 7:27.9

96 190 MORGADO Madalena 1978 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (2) F40 32:47.9 7:30.0

97 172 MAURON Vincent 1978 RIAZ (20) M40 32:51.8 7:33.9

98 457 DEFFERARD Johann 2004 PEDALE BULLOISE (4) MCB 32:52.4 7:34.5

99 383 GUILLEBEAU Michel 1974 LAT SENSE (21) M40 32:53.3 7:35.4

100 165 LIARD Mathias 1983 BOULOZ (42) M20 32:54.1 7:36.2

101 63 COSTA Albino 1968 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (16) M50 32:55.2 7:37.3

102 28 BOETSCH Guillaume 1984 CARC ROMONT (43) M20 32:55.8 7:37.9

103 510 LUNEAU  Joël 1991 VAULRUZ (44) M20 32:57.1 7:39.2

104 87 DESPRÉS Florent 2000 PÉDALE BULLOISE (4) M19 32:57.5 7:39.6

105 68 CURRAT Marie 2004 CLOROS TEAM (2) FCB 33:03.6 7:45.7

106 519 HANNESEN Nafissa 1973 CA MARLY (3) F40 33:04.0 7:46.1

107 181 MONNEY Marion 2000 CAG FARVAGNY (1) F19 33:05.7 7:47.8

108 98 FALCONNIER Antoine 1980 ATTALENS (45) M20 33:06.4 7:48.5

109 494 TUBACH Laurent 1976 COUSSET (22) M40 33:08.4 7:50.5

110 401 PARIZOT Christophe 1982 GRANGETTES (46) M20 33:16.4 7:58.5

111 397 REPOND Brice 1992 SABULLE (47) M20 33:17.9 8:00.0

112 59 CLERC Thierry 1973 CS MARSENS (23) M40 33:20.2 8:02.3

113 491 MINNIG Maëlle 1995 CS HAUTEVILLE (4) F20 33:26.8 8:08.9

114 214 PHILIPONA Alec 2000 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (5) M19 33:35.8 8:17.9

115 261 SCHWARTZ Valérie 1997 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (5) F20 33:37.3 8:19.4

116 366 BIGLER Cédric 1973 COURGEVAUX (24) M40 33:45.6 8:27.7

117 206 PASQUIER Loïc 2000 CS MARSENS (6) M19 33:46.3 8:28.4

118 345 PITTET Rodolphe 1990 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (48) M20 33:46.9 8:29.0

119 5 AEBY Patrik 1972 GIFFERS (25) M40 33:48.9 8:31.0

120 313 PASQUIER Vincent 1987 UHC Sâles (49) M20 33:50.2 8:32.3

121 499 PASQUIER Colin 2002 ECHARLENS (7) MCA 33:52.5 8:34.6

122 54 CHAPPUIS Michel 1954 CAGF FARVAGNY (4) M60 34:04.9 8:47.0

123 114 GEINOZ Antoine 1959 CAG FARVAGNY (5) M60 34:05.7 8:47.8

124 471 PITTET Céline 1993 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (6) F20 34:06.9 8:49.0

125 343 ROLAO Joào 1962 CARF (17) M50 34:07.5 8:49.6

126 4 AEBISCHER Adrian 1974 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (26) M40 34:08.1 8:50.2

127 273 SUDAN Nadia 1974 SABULLE (4) F40 34:08.7 8:50.8

128 500 PASQUIER Lionel 1985 LE PÂQUIER (50) M20 34:11.2 8:53.3

129 351 GOGNIAT Dominique 1952 LES GENEVEZ (6) M60 34:17.4 8:59.5

130 501 ZURICH Gaëtan 2001 PROGENS (7) M19 34:18.6 9:00.7

131 391 TCHEAN Alain 1969 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (18) M50 34:21.8 9:03.9

132 323 ALONSO Hugo 1998 SALES (51) M20 34:22.7 9:04.8

133 15 BACHMANN  Jean-Bernard 1962 CA MARLY (19) M50 34:28.3 9:10.4

134 339 LIARD Arnaud 1992 FC SÀLES (52) M20 34:29.8 9:11.9

135 93 DUPASQUIER Cédric 1984 FRIBOURG (53) M20 34:32.1 9:14.2

136 394 BÜRGISSER Yannick 1986 BULLE (54) M20 34:33.3 9:15.4

137 269 STRITT Laurent 1990 LAT SENSE (55) M20 34:34.2 9:16.3

138 360 VILLERMAULAZ Benoît 1977 SKI CLUB CHARMEY (27) M40 34:34.8 9:16.9

139 385 ANGELOZ Didier 1988 LE PAQUIER (56) M20 34:38.0 9:20.1

140 185 MONTOYA-ROMANI Jorge 1965 ZURICH (20) M50 34:44.0 9:26.1

141 334 GACHET Yvan 1976 VAUDERENS (28) M40 34:46.1 9:28.2

142 378 GARIN Stéphane 1982 CSVF (57) M20 34:48.2 9:30.3

143 218 PICCAND Gabriel 1954 CAG FARVAGNY (7) M60 34:54.0 9:36.1
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144 282 TRABA Fatima 1966 LAT SENSE (1) F50 34:54.4 9:36.5

145 237 RISSE Lucas 2004 SABULLE (5) MCB 34:55.0 9:37.1

146 228 PROGIN Louis 2002 SOFT CHRONO WILLY (8) MCA 35:03.2 9:45.3

147 14 AYER Serge 1965 CAGF FARVAGNY (21) M50 35:06.0 9:48.1

148 456 GIMENEZ Arnaud 2002 SALES (9) MCA 35:07.9 9:50.0

149 205 PANCHAUD Norbert 1975 CS HAUTEVILLE (29) M40 35:10.5 9:52.6

150 379 LIARD Bruno 1998 GSP (58) M20 35:11.3 9:53.4

151 133 GREMAUD Paul 1997 ECHARLENS (59) M20 35:12.1 9:54.2

152 219 PILLONEL Sylvie 1972 A TRAVERS CUGY (5) F40 35:16.2 9:58.3

153 294 YERLY Elsa 2003 SÂLES (1) FCA 35:17.3 9:59.4

154 2 CHOLLET Michel 1969 FSG SÂLES (22) M50 35:19.4 10:01.5

155 18 BERCHIER Mathilde 2003 CS HAUTEVILLE (2) FCA 35:22.7 10:04.8

156 368 PILLER Patrick 1973 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (30) M40 35:25.7 10:07.8

157 462 CHOLLET Léon 2000 FC LA SIONGE (8) M19 35:29.3 10:11.4

158 473 CAVIN Matt 1993 GRANDVILLARD (60) M20 35:30.5 10:12.6

159 9 ANDREY Benjamin 1992 CS LE PÂQUIER (61) M20 35:31.8 10:13.9

160 259 SCHENKER Toni 1956 DÄNIKEN SO (8) M60 35:33.2 10:15.3

161 97 ETIQUE Fabrice 1986 SABULLE (62) M20 35:34.0 10:16.1

162 465 MARMY CONUS Nelly 1965 ATTALENS (2) F50 35:35.6 10:17.7

163 396 MURITH Jonas 1992 fsg BROC (63) M20 35:36.7 10:18.8

164 158 KOLLY Kevin 1995 CS HAUTEVILLE (64) M20 35:37.7 10:19.8

165 247 SANTOS Amadeu 1964 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (23) M50 35:40.2 10:22.3

166 209 PERRIARD Cédric 1978 CARC ROMONT (31) M40 35:41.3 10:23.4

167 307 MENOUD Sébastien 1992 MAULES (65) M20 35:42.0 10:24.1

168 100 FLEURY Jeanine 1967 CARC ROMONT (3) F50 35:44.5 10:26.6

169 6 ALLEMANN Blaise 1981 KOCH GROUP (66) M20 35:46.2 10:28.3

170 123 GIRARDIN Christophe 1973 AUBORANGES (32) M40 35:49.8 10:31.9

171 255 SCHALLER Claude 1967 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (24) M50 35:53.7 10:35.8

172 69 CURRAT Sarah 2003 CLOROS TEAM (3) FCA 35:55.2 10:37.3

173 46 BUTTY Roger 1963 ECUBLENS FR (25) M50 35:57.4 10:39.5

174 283 TSA-DU Tesfom 1994 CARC ROMONT (67) M20 35:57.8 10:39.9

175 211 PERROUD Samuel 2003 CARC ROMONT (10) MCA 35:58.8 10:40.9

176 314 BOURQUENOUD Yannick 2002 UHC Sâles (11) MCA 36:02.0 10:44.1

177 373 FAVRE Bryan 1993 COURTEPIN (68) M20 36:08.7 10:50.8

178 270 STRITT Karl 1950 LAT SENSE (9) M60 36:10.0 10:52.1

179 113 GEINOZ Michel 1971 SABULLE (33) M40 36:11.4 10:53.5

180 49 CARVALHO Conceição 1973 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (6) F40 36:12.6 10:54.7

181 153 JORDAN Michel 1964 CS MARSENS (26) M50 36:17.4 10:59.5

182 278 TISSIÈRES Tanja 1993 CHÂTEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS (7) F20 36:18.5 11:00.6

183 320 ROBERT Mathilde 1993 BULLE (8) F20 36:19.5 11:01.6

184 122 GIRARD Alain 1957 TPF (10) M60 36:20.2 11:02.3

185 115 GENOUD Camille 2005 CS MARSENS (3) FCB 36:21.6 11:03.7

186 338 PASQUIER Laurent 1967 le PÂQUIER (27) M50 36:37.8 11:19.9

187 306 MATHYS Roland 1968 TSV HEITENRIED (28) M50 36:39.8 11:21.9

188 157 KOLLY Thomas 2001 FSG SÂLES (9) M19 36:42.0 11:24.1

189 186 MOOSER André 1965 CARC ROMONT (29) M50 36:42.8 11:24.9

190 244 SALLIN Marianne 1963 LAT SENSE (4) F50 36:43.4 11:25.5

191 19 BERCHIER Guillaume 2000 CS HAUTEVILLE (10) M19 36:44.0 11:26.1

192 280 TOLLENAAR Camille 1999 B3 BULLE TRIATHLON (9) F20 36:44.5 11:26.6
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193 477 PITTET Mireille 1978 CHEZARD (7) F40 36:49.5 11:31.6

194 163 LEIBZIG Magali 1981 A TRAVERS CUGY (10) F20 37:05.2 11:47.3

195 358 PRELAZ Jean-Michel 1964 RUE (30) M50 37:07.9 11:50.0

196 387 THOMET Grégory 1978 TREYVAUX (34) M40 37:13.0 11:55.1

197 276 TERRAPON Georgette 1961 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (5) F50 37:13.8 11:55.9

198 264 SILVA Anabela 1973 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (8) F40 37:17.3 11:59.4

199 207 PEREIRA Marco 1981 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (69) M20 37:18.7 12:00.8

200 39 BUCHER Ruedi 1949 LAT SENSE (1) M70 37:20.0 12:02.1

201 365 GACHOUD Frédéric 1966 CSVF (31) M50 37:21.4 12:03.5

202 144 HIRSCHI Hans-Peter 1957 CA BELFAUX (11) M60 37:21.9 12:04.0

203 249 SANTOS Celestino 1955 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (12) M60 37:22.7 12:04.8

204 52 CAVILLIER Claudine 1967 CLUB SPORTIF DE LA VALLÉE DU F (6) F50 37:23.1 12:05.2

205 311 VON DER FORST Alexander 1967 CAG FARVAGNY (32) M50 37:23.6 12:05.7

206 12 ARNOLD Chantal 1996 LAT SENSE (11) F20 37:24.3 12:06.4

207 274 SUDAN Dominique 1954 FSG BULLE (13) M60 37:26.0 12:08.1

208 262 SCHÖPFER Corina 1994 LAT SENSE (12) F20 37:27.9 12:10.0

209 104 FREIBURGHAUS Philippe 1964 ACPM MATRAN (33) M50 37:30.4 12:12.5

210 493 MAURON Gérard 1956 CARC ROMONT (14) M60 37:31.2 12:13.3

211 344 MEYER Emile 2001 DORTMUND (11) M19 37:34.8 12:16.9

212 170 MAURON Romain 2005 SÂLES (6) MCB 37:35.6 12:17.7

213 55 CHARRIÈRE Florent 1991 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (70) M20 37:40.3 12:22.4

214 474 REPOND France 1990 SABULLE (13) F20 37:41.2 12:23.3

215 256 SCHALLER Anita 1962 FRIBOURG (7) F50 37:44.6 12:26.7

216 195 NEUHAUS Mathias 1984 COUSSET (71) M20 37:47.1 12:29.2

217 1 PASQUIER Brigitte 1969 FSG SÂLES (8) F50 37:48.4 12:30.5

218 132 GREMAUD Samuel 2003 ECHARLENS (12) MCA 37:49.1 12:31.2

219 475 MAGNIN Pascal 1970 FSG SALES (35) M40 37:49.6 12:31.7

220 152 JONES Patrick 1976 VILLARS-SUR-GLÂNE (36) M40 37:50.2 12:32.3

221 315 PASQUIER Eléonore 1995 FSG SALES (14) F20 37:50.5 12:32.6

222 234 REICHENBACH Hans 1979 LAT SENSE (37) M40 37:53.2 12:35.3

223 36 BRODARD Monique 1956 CAGF FARVAGNY (1) F60 37:54.8 12:36.9

224 141 HERMANN Jean-Michel 1956 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (15) M60 37:55.6 12:37.7

225 77 DAVID Amélie 1985 BULLE (15) F20 37:56.3 12:38.4

226 66 CRAUSAZ Dunia 2003 CS HAUTEVILLE (4) FCA 37:58.3 12:40.4

227 357 SCHOUWEY Stéphane 1972 CS HAUTEVILLE (38) M40 37:59.6 12:41.7

228 162 LEHMANN Jonathan 2000 CS HAUTEVILLE (12) M19 38:00.7 12:42.8

229 260 SCHEURER Isabelle 1972 CARC ROMONT (9) F40 38:02.1 12:44.2

230 131 GRECA Josef 1957 CAG FARVAGNY (16) M60 38:05.4 12:47.5

231 101 FLEURY JACQUES André 1963 CARC ROMONT (34) M50 38:06.0 12:48.1

232 318 COMTE Pierre 1967 BULLE (35) M50 38:12.1 12:54.2

233 518 GROS Julien. 1999 BLONAY (72) M20 38:12.5 12:54.6

234 11 APOTHÉLOZ Kevin 1998 BERLENS (73) M20 38:14.0 12:56.1

235 225 PORCHET Frédéric 1975 VAULRUZ (39) M40 38:14.4 12:56.5

236 161 KRANTZ Laurine 2000 CS MARSENS (2) F19 38:14.9 12:57.0

237 452 SCIBOZ-WICHT Janique 1969 SABULLE (9) F50 38:15.4 12:57.5

238 80 DELABAYS Marc 1972 CARC ROMONT (40) M40 38:18.2 13:00.3

239 84 DESCHENAUX Amandine 2000 ECHARLENS (3) F19 38:20.2 13:02.3

240 347 T-SHORT ORANGE Casquette noir 1969 INCONNU (36) M50 38:20.5 13:02.6

241 223 PITTET Aurélien 1986 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (74) M20 38:21.6 13:03.7
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242 325 MURITH Olivier 1979 MARSENS (41) M40 38:23.6 13:05.7

243 337 MARRO Olivier 1975 CS MARSENS (42) M40 38:24.4 13:06.5

244 301 ZBINDEN Josef 1948 LAT SENSE (2) M70 38:27.8 13:09.9

245 346 BRULHART Benoît 1965 CAG FARVAGNY (37) M50 38:28.5 13:10.6

246 103 FRAGNIÈRE Ursula 1968 CS MARSENS (10) F50 38:28.9 13:11.0

247 88 DOMENC Philippe 1963 FOOTING CLUB LAUSANNE (38) M50 38:30.2 13:12.3

248 173 MAURON Pierre 1972 SÂLES (43) M40 38:34.9 13:17.0

249 506 AUDERGON Monique 1982 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (16) F20 38:35.6 13:17.7

250 169 MARTIN Frédéric 1969 ENNEY (39) M50 38:39.3 13:21.4

251 183 MONNEY Véronique 1974 CAGF FARVAGNY (10) F40 38:41.7 13:23.8

252 243 SALLIN Christophe 1985 MARSENS (75) M20 38:46.9 13:29.0

253 392 MESOT Robin 1992 LA VERRERIE (76) M20 38:48.6 13:30.7

254 363 CASTELLA Joseph 1962 CS NEIRIVUE (40) M50 38:51.3 13:33.4

255 331 MENOUD Quentin 1991 AVRY-DVT-PONT (77) M20 38:51.7 13:33.8

256 94 DÉMATRAZ Grégoire 1997 BROC (78) M20 38:53.9 13:36.0

257 266 SOARES Augusto 1966 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (41) M50 38:55.4 13:37.5

258 298 ZAHNO Elmar 1966 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (42) M50 38:57.3 13:39.4

259 58 CHAVAILLAZ Bernardin 1943 CAG FARVAGNY (3) M70 39:07.1 13:49.2

260 136 GRIVEL Jean-Louis 1964 CS MARSENS (43) M50 39:07.5 13:49.6

261 450 OBERSON Emilie 1990 CSVF (17) F20 39:07.9 13:50.0

262 505 RAEMY Nadia 1979 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (11) F40 39:16.6 13:58.7

263 304 ZURKINDEN Andreas 1965 LAT SENSE (44) M50 39:18.7 14:00.8

264 316 SAVARY Anne 1978 FSG SALES (12) F40 39:19.1 14:01.2

265 138 HASSLER Nicolas 1971 FSG SÂLES (44) M40 39:26.1 14:08.2

266 467 KAPELLER Guillaume 2001 CAG FARVAGNY (13) M19 39:26.5 14:08.6

267 507 RAEMY Bruno 1954 ACPM MATRAN (17) M60 39:36.6 14:18.7

268 130 GRANDJEAN Chantal 1970 BOTTERENS (13) F40 39:39.1 14:21.2

269 232 PURRO Francine 1969 CAGF FARVAGNY (11) F50 39:42.9 14:25.0

270 515 DESCHENAUX Simon 2002 LE CRÊT (13) MCA 39:44.3 14:26.4

271 509 ROUVE Clémentine 1996 TATROZ (18) F20 39:46.4 14:28.5

272 196 NEVES Geraldo 1975 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (45) M40 39:47.2 14:29.3

273 26 BERSIER Chantal 1977 A TRAVERS CUGY (14) F40 39:53.3 14:35.4

274 21 BERGSTROM Jan 2005 SÂLES (7) MCB 39:54.4 14:36.5

275 116 GENOUD David 1996 VAULRUZ (79) M20 39:57.8 14:39.9

276 78 DECORVET Herbert 1966 TV BÖSINGEN (45) M50 40:00.9 14:43.0

277 386 VALLOTTON Vincent 1995 CHEMIN (80) M20 40:02.9 14:45.0

278 159 KOLLY Christian 1967 CAG FARVAGNY (46) M50 40:12.4 14:54.5

279 56 CHASSOT Sandra 1977 ORSONNENS (15) F40 40:14.8 14:56.9

280 231 PROGIN Karin 1977 VUADENS (16) F40 40:15.2 14:57.3

281 156 KAMER Nicolas 1989 WABERN (81) M20 40:20.0 15:02.1

281 16 BAPST Tifanny 1993 WABERN (19) F20 40:20.0 15:02.1

283 300 ZBINDEN Marius 1950 LAT SENSE (18) M60 40:22.5 15:04.6

284 40 BUCLIN Hyun 1971 CS MARSENS (46) M40 40:27.3 15:09.4

285 239 ROMANENS SCAIOLA Nathalie 1976 VUADENS (17) F40 40:27.7 15:09.8

286 140 HENRI Pasquier 1950 CS HAUTEVILLE (19) M60 40:37.2 15:19.3

287 377 SCHUEPBACH Fabienne 1973 FSG SALES (18) F40 40:37.9 15:20.0

288 317 COMTE Justine 1996 BULLE (20) F20 40:42.2 15:24.3

289 74 DAFFLON Geraldine 1979 CSPL (19) F40 40:43.5 15:25.6

290 134 GREMAUD Laetitia 1993 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (21) F20 40:46.2 15:28.3
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291 482 SUDAN Manon 1994 REMAUFENS (22) F20 40:49.8 15:31.9

292 13 AYER Chantal 1965 CAGF FARVAGNY (12) F50 40:52.0 15:34.1

293 359 TERCIER Michel 1949 CHARMEY (4) M70 40:52.7 15:34.8

294 210 PERRITAZ Joël 1968 CARC ROMONT (47) M50 40:54.0 15:36.1

295 497 DELADOEX Myriam 1980 LUNDI 6H. (23) F20 40:55.9 15:38.0

296 29 BORCARD Martine 1994 VILLRVOLARD (24) F20 41:00.8 15:42.9

297 354 METTRAUX René 1967 ACPM MATRAN (48) M50 41:03.6 15:45.7

298 455 GREMAUD Nathalie 1988 LA JOUX (25) F20 41:06.3 15:48.4

299 448 SCHNEIDER Christophe 1980 ST-LEGIER (82) M20 41:07.8 15:49.9

300 305 KOLLY Anne 1974 CAG FARVAGNY (20) F40 41:09.8 15:51.9

301 502 ROESKE Yvan 1988 BULLE (83) M20 41:10.7 15:52.8

302 516 SCHLUCHIN Naomi 1996 BULLE (26) F20 41:13.4 15:55.5

303 512 LIOW May Lin 1991 FSG SALES (27) F20 41:14.5 15:56.6

304 35 BRODARD Zoé 1996 FSG SÂLES (28) F20 41:21.3 16:03.4

305 86 DESCHENAUX OVERNEY Aline 1983 CAGF FARVAGNY (29) F20 41:21.7 16:03.8

306 447 GARO ROULIN Sylvie 1981 CS MARSENS (30) F20 41:22.1 16:04.2

307 381 SOMMER Laurent 1971 LES ECASSEYS (47) M40 41:22.5 16:04.6

308 349 DE RAEMY Sylvie 1971 CS MARSENS (21) F40 41:22.9 16:05.0

309 216 PHILIPONA Patricia 1974 ECHARLENS (22) F40 41:25.9 16:08.0

310 137 HASSLER Adrien 2003 SÂLES (14) MCA 41:35.9 16:18.0

311 369 STOOS Ruedi 1964 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (49) M50 41:37.4 16:19.5

312 446 DEILLON Christine 1979 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (23) F40 41:38.8 16:20.9

313 297 ZOU Ying 1980 CLARENS (84) M20 41:41.2 16:23.3

314 291 WONG David 1981 CORSEAUX (85) M20 41:41.8 16:23.9

315 517 PATAUX Guy 1961 VILLENEUVE (50) M50 41:42.3 16:24.4

316 470 STEINER Patricia 1964 SABULLE (13) F50 41:42.9 16:25.0

317 384 DE GASPARO Corinne 1971 LAT SENSE (24) F40 41:51.5 16:33.6

318 44 BURNET Eric 1960 ACPM MATRAN (51) M50 41:55.9 16:38.0

319 61 COCHARD Sarah 1973 CAGF FARVAGNY (25) F40 42:00.5 16:42.6

320 200 OBERSON Solène 1996 FSG SÂLES (31) F20 42:04.6 16:46.7

321 459 BRODARD  Agnès 1996 SALES (32) F20 42:05.0 16:47.1

322 180 MICOULET Lucie 2002 MORLON (5) FCA 42:10.8 16:52.9

323 229 PROGIN Axelle 1998 B3 BULLE TRIATHLON (33) F20 42:29.5 17:11.6

324 160 KOLLY Daniel 1957 CAG FARVAGNY (20) M60 42:35.8 17:17.9

325 246 SANSONNENS Edmée-Angeline 1982 ATLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (34) F20 42:37.3 17:19.4

326 168 MAKOVICKA Edwige 1987 LES PACCOTS (35) F20 42:38.4 17:20.5

327 92 DUFOUR Virginie 1986 LES PACCOTS (36) F20 42:39.0 17:21.1

328 400 BUSSARD Hervé 1982 MARACON (86) M20 42:42.1 17:24.2

329 511 POLLET Marie 1995 BULLE (37) F20 42:43.0 17:25.1

330 142 HIRSCHI Alain 1997 COURGEVAUX (87) M20 42:44.2 17:26.3

331 492 DUPASQUIER Baptiste 1992 BULLE (88) M20 42:47.2 17:29.3

332 488 SONNEY Magalie 1975 GRATTAVACHE (26) F40 42:49.3 17:31.4

333 458 SAVARY Elodie 2004 CS MARSENS (4) FCB 42:52.3 17:34.4

334 253 SAVARY Nicole 1970 CS MARSENS (27) F40 42:52.8 17:34.9

335 60 CLÉMENT RUTSCHO Natacha 1975 CS MARSENS (28) F40 42:56.0 17:38.1

336 330 VONARB Régis 1972 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (48) M40 42:57.1 17:39.2

337 268 SPRUNGER Géraldine 2005 CARC ROMONT (5) FCB 42:59.0 17:41.1

338 171 MAURON Cyrille 1989 PALEZIEUX (89) M20 43:03.9 17:46.0

339 177 MENOUD Brigitte 1971 FSG SÂLES (29) F40 43:06.2 17:48.3
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340 328 BOISSET Cédric 1972 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (49) M40 43:06.9 17:49.0

341 96 EGGEL Thomas 2005 ATHLÉTICAVEVEYSE (8) MCB 43:08.3 17:50.4

342 43 BUNTSCHU Erine 2000 CS MARSENS (4) F19 43:10.1 17:52.2

343 376 ROULIN Anita 1968 CAGF FARVAGNY (14) F50 43:12.5 17:54.6

344 146 IMSTEPF Nathalie 1973 FORMANGUEIRES (30) F40 43:17.0 17:59.1

345 147 IMSTEPF Matthieu 1971 FORMANGUEIRES (50) M40 43:17.6 17:59.7

346 99 FERNANDES Nuno 1983 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (90) M20 43:24.6 18:06.7

347 398 BUTTY Christian 1965 FSG SALES (52) M50 43:25.6 18:07.7

348 468 GOGNIAT Marie-Claire 1954 Les Genevez (2) F60 43:29.1 18:11.2

349 355 MONNEY Quentin 1993 ESTAVAYER-LE-GIBLOUX (91) M20 43:32.7 18:14.8

350 193 MUELLER Sabine 1986 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (38) F20 43:33.1 18:15.2

351 178 MERCIER Sébastien 1978 MAULES (51) M40 43:34.0 18:16.1

352 513 PASQUIER Evelyne 1971 ECHARLENS (31) F40 43:35.0 18:17.1

353 489 GILLARD MAGNIN Corinne 1970 GROLLEY (32) F40 43:36.3 18:18.4

354 265 SILVA Diamantino 1963 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (53) M50 43:38.0 18:20.1

355 248 SANTOS Normando 1957 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (21) M60 43:40.8 18:22.9

356 453 JUNGO Lauryne 2002 CHARMEY (6) FCA 43:44.1 18:26.2

357 128 GRANDGIRARD Pierre-André 1963 A TRAVERS CUGY (54) M50 43:44.5 18:26.6

358 312 WOHLHAUSER Elodie 1986 CA GIBLOUX FARVAGNY (39) F20 43:46.9 18:29.0

359 174 MEDICI Cédric 1976 LES CULLAYES (52) M40 43:49.5 18:31.6

360 372 BLATLMANN Sébastien 1971 O2 MOUNTAINBIKE (53) M40 43:50.5 18:32.6

361 496 KOLLY Hubert 1961 LUNDI 6H. (55) M50 43:51.1 18:33.2

362 257 SCHALLER Herbert 1961 CA MARLY (56) M50 43:52.1 18:34.2

363 85 DESCHENAUX Florence 1971 ECHARLENS (33) F40 43:56.0 18:38.1

364 224 PIWONSKI Karine 1979 À TRAVERS CUGY (34) F40 43:57.7 18:39.8

365 275 SUGNAUX Chloé 1998 VUISTERNENS-DEVANT-ROMONT (40) F20 44:00.7 18:42.8

366 479 OBERSON Lauré 1994 RIAZ (41) F20 44:06.1 18:48.2

367 240 ROSSEL Jean-Luc 1953 CS MARSENS (22) M60 44:08.9 18:51.0

368 333 TERCIER Stéphanie 1977 CARC ROMONT (35) F40 44:09.5 18:51.6

369 332 TERCIER Frédéric 1977 ESTEVENNENS (54) M40 44:11.0 18:53.1

370 327 YERSIN Samuel 1942 SKI CLUB CDO (5) M70 44:14.2 18:56.3

371 514 PROGIN Silvia 1963 BULLE (15) F50 44:21.3 19:03.4

372 399 MOKE Jordi 2005 FC LA SIONGE (9) MCB 44:25.2 19:07.3

373 201 OBERSON Mélanie 1981 BULLE (42) F20 44:35.5 19:17.6

374 53 CHAPERON Tracie 1990 ECUBLENS (43) F20 44:38.2 19:20.3

375 353 DORTHE Pierre-Alain 1964 ACPM MATRAN (57) M50 44:38.7 19:20.8

376 295 YERLY Marion 1997 ROMANENS (44) F20 44:40.6 19:22.7

377 481 POSTIGUILLO Claire 1995 BROC (45) F20 44:51.2 19:33.3

378 272 STÉVENIN Guillaume 1981 COTTENS (92) M20 45:02.2 19:44.3

379 50 CASTELLA Christelle 1977 SABULLE (36) F40 45:36.9 20:19.0

380 309 PASQUIER Jean-Claude 1957 LUNDI 6H. (23) M60 46:08.5 20:50.6

381 148 IXARI Alexandre 1979 FARVAGNY (55) M40 46:18.7 21:00.8

382 189 MORET Christelle 1977 CS MARSENS (37) F40 46:34.4 21:16.5

383 284 ULDRY Joséphine 1993 RIAZ (46) F20 46:36.4 21:18.5

384 120 GILLER Capucine 1985 LESSOC (47) F20 46:36.8 21:18.9

385 472 MAY Joseph 1956 Vollèges (24) M60 46:46.0 21:28.1

386 371 MORARD Albert 1968 SC RIAZ (58) M50 46:48.1 21:30.2

387 95 ECOFFEY Clémence 2000 CS MARSENS (5) F19 46:56.0 21:38.1

388 117 GENOUD Vanessa 1990 URSY (48) F20 46:58.7 21:40.8
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389 65 COTTING Naomie 1997 SABULLE (49) F20 47:07.7 21:49.8

390 504 REMY Céline 2002 CHARMEY (7) FCA 47:09.2 21:51.3

391 79 DEFOREL Deborah 1996 FRIBOURG (50) F20 47:09.9 21:52.0

392 155 JUNGO Anita 1952 LAT SENSE (3) F60 47:10.7 21:52.8

393 221 PINHO Christine 1970 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (38) F40 47:19.5 22:01.6

394 350 HOFER Mylène 1990 CS MARSENS (51) F20 47:27.9 22:10.0

395 466 KAPELLER Charline 1999 CAG FARVAGNY (52) F20 48:09.4 22:51.5

396 454 VONARB Sylvie 1971 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (39) F40 48:10.9 22:53.0

397 22 BERSET Marie 1990 VUADENS (53) F20 48:27.6 23:09.7

398 321 FRANCEY Hosianne 1991 FUYENS (54) F20 48:34.7 23:16.8

399 20 BERDOZ Sandra 1974 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (40) F40 48:46.1 23:28.2

400 322 DELABAYS Nicolas 1969 FSG SALES (59) M50 48:58.3 23:40.4

401 213 PETRULLI Salvatore 1946 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (6) M70 49:02.6 23:44.7

402 76 DAVET Valérie 1972 AT CUGY (41) F40 49:08.0 23:50.1

403 449 DEFOREL Ophélie 2000 MAULES (6) F19 49:12.3 23:54.4

404 286 VIAL Emilie 1985 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (55) F20 49:15.5 23:57.6

405 326 BLANCHARD Julien 1976 CA BELFAUX (56) M40 49:33.0 24:15.1

406 285 VALIANTE Sandra 1969 VAULRUZ (16) F50 49:40.1 24:22.2

407 336 MOTTIER Yvonne 1968 ORSONNENS (17) F50 50:02.7 24:44.8

408 230 PROGIN Jessica 1993 CS LE PÂQUIER (56) F20 50:40.9 25:23.0

409 310 PERLER Moritz 1942 TSV HEITENRIED (7) M70 50:48.7 25:30.8

410 258 SCHENKER Lilian 1965 DÄNIKEN SO (18) F50 51:17.4 25:59.5

411 364 BIGLER Nicole 1971 COURGEVAUX (42) F40 51:46.1 26:28.2

412 145 HUTIN SVENSSON Caroline 1985 CHESALLES-SUR-ORON (57) F20 52:38.0 27:20.1

413 361 ROBADEY Félix 1944 FSG BULLE (8) M70 54:21.6 29:03.7

414 279 TISSOT Michel 1947 FSG BROC (9) M70 55:15.0 29:57.1

415 484 RIME Marie-Andrée 1963 NEIRIVUE (19) F50 57:00.3 31:42.4

416 486 CHALLANDE Marianne 1962 LA ROCHE (20) F50 57:01.8 31:43.9

417 483 GAPANY Fabienne 1962 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (21) F50 57:04.3 31:46.4

418 374 LAMBERT  Ludovic 1993 BELFAUX (93) M20 57:58.2 32:40.3

419 51 CATILLAZ Alexandra 1973 FSG BULLE (43) F40 59:48.0 34:30.1

420 389 NINJA Tortue 1974 FSG BULLE (44) F40 59:48.5 34:30.6

  Scratch Dames     8,030 Km  

1 370 SCHUWEY Mylène 1995 SABULLE (1) F20 30:35.4

2 62 COLLIARD Laura 1988 ADN COACHING (2) F20 30:48.6 13.2

3 348 MARMY Delphine 1993 CAG FARVAGNY (3) F20 31:08.6 33.2

4 184 MONNEY Stéphanie 1970 CAG FARVAGNY (1) F40 31:58.1 1:22.7

5 204 PANCHAUD Manon 2005 CS HAUTEVILLE (1) FCB 32:15.7 1:40.3

6 190 MORGADO Madalena 1978 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (2) F40 32:47.9 2:12.5

7 68 CURRAT Marie 2004 CLOROS TEAM (2) FCB 33:03.6 2:28.2

8 519 HANNESEN Nafissa 1973 CA MARLY (3) F40 33:04.0 2:28.6

9 181 MONNEY Marion 2000 CAG FARVAGNY (1) F19 33:05.7 2:30.3

10 491 MINNIG Maëlle 1995 CS HAUTEVILLE (4) F20 33:26.8 2:51.4

11 261 SCHWARTZ Valérie 1997 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (5) F20 33:37.3 3:01.9

12 471 PITTET Céline 1993 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (6) F20 34:06.9 3:31.5

13 273 SUDAN Nadia 1974 SABULLE (4) F40 34:08.7 3:33.3



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

25ème COURSE PEDESTRE POPULAIRE Sâles 2019

Coupe  " La Gruyère " &  " FriRun Cup 2019 Go "

Course à pieds "À TRAVERS SÂLES"

Résultats  scratch 8,030  Km

Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

14.06.2019  /  Sâles ( Gruyères)   FSG  Sâles Le 15.06.2019 à 11:55  /  Page 10/18

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

14 282 TRABA Fatima 1966 LAT SENSE (1) F50 34:54.4 4:19.0

15 219 PILLONEL Sylvie 1972 A TRAVERS CUGY (5) F40 35:16.2 4:40.8

16 294 YERLY Elsa 2003 SÂLES (1) FCA 35:17.3 4:41.9

17 18 BERCHIER Mathilde 2003 CS HAUTEVILLE (2) FCA 35:22.7 4:47.3

18 465 MARMY CONUS Nelly 1965 ATTALENS (2) F50 35:35.6 5:00.2

19 100 FLEURY Jeanine 1967 CARC ROMONT (3) F50 35:44.5 5:09.1

20 69 CURRAT Sarah 2003 CLOROS TEAM (3) FCA 35:55.2 5:19.8

21 49 CARVALHO Conceição 1973 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (6) F40 36:12.6 5:37.2

22 278 TISSIÈRES Tanja 1993 CHÂTEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS (7) F20 36:18.5 5:43.1

23 320 ROBERT Mathilde 1993 BULLE (8) F20 36:19.5 5:44.1

24 115 GENOUD Camille 2005 CS MARSENS (3) FCB 36:21.6 5:46.2

25 244 SALLIN Marianne 1963 LAT SENSE (4) F50 36:43.4 6:08.0

26 280 TOLLENAAR Camille 1999 B3 BULLE TRIATHLON (9) F20 36:44.5 6:09.1

27 477 PITTET Mireille 1978 CHEZARD (7) F40 36:49.5 6:14.1

28 163 LEIBZIG Magali 1981 A TRAVERS CUGY (10) F20 37:05.2 6:29.8

29 276 TERRAPON Georgette 1961 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (5) F50 37:13.8 6:38.4

30 264 SILVA Anabela 1973 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (8) F40 37:17.3 6:41.9

31 52 CAVILLIER Claudine 1967 CLUB SPORTIF DE LA VALLÉE DU F (6) F50 37:23.1 6:47.7

32 12 ARNOLD Chantal 1996 LAT SENSE (11) F20 37:24.3 6:48.9

33 262 SCHÖPFER Corina 1994 LAT SENSE (12) F20 37:27.9 6:52.5

34 474 REPOND France 1990 SABULLE (13) F20 37:41.2 7:05.8

35 256 SCHALLER Anita 1962 FRIBOURG (7) F50 37:44.6 7:09.2

36 1 PASQUIER Brigitte 1969 FSG SÂLES (8) F50 37:48.4 7:13.0

37 315 PASQUIER Eléonore 1995 FSG SALES (14) F20 37:50.5 7:15.1

38 36 BRODARD Monique 1956 CAGF FARVAGNY (1) F60 37:54.8 7:19.4

39 77 DAVID Amélie 1985 BULLE (15) F20 37:56.3 7:20.9

40 66 CRAUSAZ Dunia 2003 CS HAUTEVILLE (4) FCA 37:58.3 7:22.9

41 260 SCHEURER Isabelle 1972 CARC ROMONT (9) F40 38:02.1 7:26.7

42 161 KRANTZ Laurine 2000 CS MARSENS (2) F19 38:14.9 7:39.5

43 452 SCIBOZ-WICHT Janique 1969 SABULLE (9) F50 38:15.4 7:40.0

44 84 DESCHENAUX Amandine 2000 ECHARLENS (3) F19 38:20.2 7:44.8

45 103 FRAGNIÈRE Ursula 1968 CS MARSENS (10) F50 38:28.9 7:53.5

46 506 AUDERGON Monique 1982 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (16) F20 38:35.6 8:00.2

47 183 MONNEY Véronique 1974 CAGF FARVAGNY (10) F40 38:41.7 8:06.3

48 450 OBERSON Emilie 1990 CSVF (17) F20 39:07.9 8:32.5

49 505 RAEMY Nadia 1979 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (11) F40 39:16.6 8:41.2

50 316 SAVARY Anne 1978 FSG SALES (12) F40 39:19.1 8:43.7

51 130 GRANDJEAN Chantal 1970 BOTTERENS (13) F40 39:39.1 9:03.7

52 232 PURRO Francine 1969 CAGF FARVAGNY (11) F50 39:42.9 9:07.5

53 509 ROUVE Clémentine 1996 TATROZ (18) F20 39:46.4 9:11.0

54 26 BERSIER Chantal 1977 A TRAVERS CUGY (14) F40 39:53.3 9:17.9

55 56 CHASSOT Sandra 1977 ORSONNENS (15) F40 40:14.8 9:39.4

56 231 PROGIN Karin 1977 VUADENS (16) F40 40:15.2 9:39.8

57 16 BAPST Tifanny 1993 WABERN (19) F20 40:20.0 9:44.6

58 239 ROMANENS SCAIOLA Nathalie 1976 VUADENS (17) F40 40:27.7 9:52.3

59 377 SCHUEPBACH Fabienne 1973 FSG SALES (18) F40 40:37.9 10:02.5

60 317 COMTE Justine 1996 BULLE (20) F20 40:42.2 10:06.8

61 74 DAFFLON Geraldine 1979 CSPL (19) F40 40:43.5 10:08.1

62 134 GREMAUD Laetitia 1993 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (21) F20 40:46.2 10:10.8
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63 482 SUDAN Manon 1994 REMAUFENS (22) F20 40:49.8 10:14.4

64 13 AYER Chantal 1965 CAGF FARVAGNY (12) F50 40:52.0 10:16.6

65 497 DELADOEX Myriam 1980 LUNDI 6H. (23) F20 40:55.9 10:20.5

66 29 BORCARD Martine 1994 VILLRVOLARD (24) F20 41:00.8 10:25.4

67 455 GREMAUD Nathalie 1988 LA JOUX (25) F20 41:06.3 10:30.9

68 305 KOLLY Anne 1974 CAG FARVAGNY (20) F40 41:09.8 10:34.4

69 516 SCHLUCHIN Naomi 1996 BULLE (26) F20 41:13.4 10:38.0

70 512 LIOW May Lin 1991 FSG SALES (27) F20 41:14.5 10:39.1

71 35 BRODARD Zoé 1996 FSG SÂLES (28) F20 41:21.3 10:45.9

72 86 DESCHENAUX OVERNEY Aline 1983 CAGF FARVAGNY (29) F20 41:21.7 10:46.3

73 447 GARO ROULIN Sylvie 1981 CS MARSENS (30) F20 41:22.1 10:46.7

74 349 DE RAEMY Sylvie 1971 CS MARSENS (21) F40 41:22.9 10:47.5

75 216 PHILIPONA Patricia 1974 ECHARLENS (22) F40 41:25.9 10:50.5

76 446 DEILLON Christine 1979 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (23) F40 41:38.8 11:03.4

77 470 STEINER Patricia 1964 SABULLE (13) F50 41:42.9 11:07.5

78 384 DE GASPARO Corinne 1971 LAT SENSE (24) F40 41:51.5 11:16.1

79 61 COCHARD Sarah 1973 CAGF FARVAGNY (25) F40 42:00.5 11:25.1

80 200 OBERSON Solène 1996 FSG SÂLES (31) F20 42:04.6 11:29.2

81 459 BRODARD  Agnès 1996 SALES (32) F20 42:05.0 11:29.6

82 180 MICOULET Lucie 2002 MORLON (5) FCA 42:10.8 11:35.4

83 229 PROGIN Axelle 1998 B3 BULLE TRIATHLON (33) F20 42:29.5 11:54.1

84 246 SANSONNENS Edmée-Angeline 1982 ATLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (34) F20 42:37.3 12:01.9

85 168 MAKOVICKA Edwige 1987 LES PACCOTS (35) F20 42:38.4 12:03.0

86 92 DUFOUR Virginie 1986 LES PACCOTS (36) F20 42:39.0 12:03.6

87 511 POLLET Marie 1995 BULLE (37) F20 42:43.0 12:07.6

88 488 SONNEY Magalie 1975 GRATTAVACHE (26) F40 42:49.3 12:13.9

89 458 SAVARY Elodie 2004 CS MARSENS (4) FCB 42:52.3 12:16.9

90 253 SAVARY Nicole 1970 CS MARSENS (27) F40 42:52.8 12:17.4

91 60 CLÉMENT RUTSCHO Natacha 1975 CS MARSENS (28) F40 42:56.0 12:20.6

92 268 SPRUNGER Géraldine 2005 CARC ROMONT (5) FCB 42:59.0 12:23.6

93 177 MENOUD Brigitte 1971 FSG SÂLES (29) F40 43:06.2 12:30.8

94 43 BUNTSCHU Erine 2000 CS MARSENS (4) F19 43:10.1 12:34.7

95 376 ROULIN Anita 1968 CAGF FARVAGNY (14) F50 43:12.5 12:37.1

96 146 IMSTEPF Nathalie 1973 FORMANGUEIRES (30) F40 43:17.0 12:41.6

97 468 GOGNIAT Marie-Claire 1954 Les Genevez (2) F60 43:29.1 12:53.7

98 193 MUELLER Sabine 1986 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (38) F20 43:33.1 12:57.7

99 513 PASQUIER Evelyne 1971 ECHARLENS (31) F40 43:35.0 12:59.6

100 489 GILLARD MAGNIN Corinne 1970 GROLLEY (32) F40 43:36.3 13:00.9

101 453 JUNGO Lauryne 2002 CHARMEY (6) FCA 43:44.1 13:08.7

102 312 WOHLHAUSER Elodie 1986 CA GIBLOUX FARVAGNY (39) F20 43:46.9 13:11.5

103 85 DESCHENAUX Florence 1971 ECHARLENS (33) F40 43:56.0 13:20.6

104 224 PIWONSKI Karine 1979 À TRAVERS CUGY (34) F40 43:57.7 13:22.3

105 275 SUGNAUX Chloé 1998 VUISTERNENS-DEVANT-ROMONT (40) F20 44:00.7 13:25.3

106 479 OBERSON Lauré 1994 RIAZ (41) F20 44:06.1 13:30.7

107 333 TERCIER Stéphanie 1977 CARC ROMONT (35) F40 44:09.5 13:34.1

108 514 PROGIN Silvia 1963 BULLE (15) F50 44:21.3 13:45.9

109 201 OBERSON Mélanie 1981 BULLE (42) F20 44:35.5 14:00.1

110 53 CHAPERON Tracie 1990 ECUBLENS (43) F20 44:38.2 14:02.8

111 295 YERLY Marion 1997 ROMANENS (44) F20 44:40.6 14:05.2
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112 481 POSTIGUILLO Claire 1995 BROC (45) F20 44:51.2 14:15.8

113 50 CASTELLA Christelle 1977 SABULLE (36) F40 45:36.9 15:01.5

114 189 MORET Christelle 1977 CS MARSENS (37) F40 46:34.4 15:59.0

115 284 ULDRY Joséphine 1993 RIAZ (46) F20 46:36.4 16:01.0

116 120 GILLER Capucine 1985 LESSOC (47) F20 46:36.8 16:01.4

117 95 ECOFFEY Clémence 2000 CS MARSENS (5) F19 46:56.0 16:20.6

118 117 GENOUD Vanessa 1990 URSY (48) F20 46:58.7 16:23.3

119 65 COTTING Naomie 1997 SABULLE (49) F20 47:07.7 16:32.3

120 504 REMY Céline 2002 CHARMEY (7) FCA 47:09.2 16:33.8

121 79 DEFOREL Deborah 1996 FRIBOURG (50) F20 47:09.9 16:34.5

122 155 JUNGO Anita 1952 LAT SENSE (3) F60 47:10.7 16:35.3

123 221 PINHO Christine 1970 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (38) F40 47:19.5 16:44.1

124 350 HOFER Mylène 1990 CS MARSENS (51) F20 47:27.9 16:52.5

125 466 KAPELLER Charline 1999 CAG FARVAGNY (52) F20 48:09.4 17:34.0

126 454 VONARB Sylvie 1971 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (39) F40 48:10.9 17:35.5

127 22 BERSET Marie 1990 VUADENS (53) F20 48:27.6 17:52.2

128 321 FRANCEY Hosianne 1991 FUYENS (54) F20 48:34.7 17:59.3

129 20 BERDOZ Sandra 1974 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (40) F40 48:46.1 18:10.7

130 76 DAVET Valérie 1972 AT CUGY (41) F40 49:08.0 18:32.6

131 449 DEFOREL Ophélie 2000 MAULES (6) F19 49:12.3 18:36.9

132 286 VIAL Emilie 1985 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (55) F20 49:15.5 18:40.1

133 285 VALIANTE Sandra 1969 VAULRUZ (16) F50 49:40.1 19:04.7

134 336 MOTTIER Yvonne 1968 ORSONNENS (17) F50 50:02.7 19:27.3

135 230 PROGIN Jessica 1993 CS LE PÂQUIER (56) F20 50:40.9 20:05.5

136 258 SCHENKER Lilian 1965 DÄNIKEN SO (18) F50 51:17.4 20:42.0

137 364 BIGLER Nicole 1971 COURGEVAUX (42) F40 51:46.1 21:10.7

138 145 HUTIN SVENSSON Caroline 1985 CHESALLES-SUR-ORON (57) F20 52:38.0 22:02.6

139 484 RIME Marie-Andrée 1963 NEIRIVUE (19) F50 57:00.3 26:24.9

140 486 CHALLANDE Marianne 1962 LA ROCHE (20) F50 57:01.8 26:26.4

141 483 GAPANY Fabienne 1962 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (21) F50 57:04.3 26:28.9

142 51 CATILLAZ Alexandra 1973 FSG BULLE (43) F40 59:48.0 29:12.6

143 389 NINJA Tortue 1974 FSG BULLE (44) F40 59:48.5 29:13.1

  Scratch  Messieurs      8,030 Km   

1 340 KIDAY Abdou 1985 AC Arbilly (1) M20 25:17.9

2 461 SCHALLER Laurent 1990 TSV DÜDINGEN (2) M20 25:41.3 23.4

3 23 BERSET Pascal 1985 CAG FARVAGNY (3) M20 26:17.4 59.5

4 48 CARVALHO Sergio 1977 FREE-BOURG RUNNERS (1) M40 26:24.9 1:07.0

5 352 GIRARD Damien 1992 CARC ROMONT (4) M20 26:27.9 1:10.0

6 208 PERRET Jean-Jacques 1999 B3 BULLE TRIATHLON - TRILOGIE (5) M20 26:55.2 1:37.3

7 191 MORGADO Mário 1975 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (2) M40 27:02.9 1:45.0

8 150 JENNY Adrian 1979 TEAM MAHU (3) M40 27:23.7 2:05.8

9 367 JUILLERAT Romain 1996 CS LE MOURET (6) M20 27:31.4 2:13.5

10 135 GRIVEL Robin 1996 CS HAUTEVILLE (7) M20 27:35.8 2:17.9

11 281 TORCHE Julien 1999 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (8) M20 27:45.3 2:27.4

12 464 BUSSARD Robin 2002 TEAM SCOTT (1) MCA 27:51.2 2:33.3

13 463 BUSSARD Thomas 2002 TEAM SCOTT (2) MCA 27:52.0 2:34.1
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14 503 SUGNAUX Romain 1989 BULLE (9) M20 28:05.7 2:47.8

15 476 BIGLER Denis 1969 COURGEVAUX (1) M50 28:14.0 2:56.1

16 42 BULLIARD Thibault 2002 CS HAUTEVILLE (3) MCA 28:17.9 3:00.0

17 375 MAURON Vincent 1984 CARC ROMONT (10) M20 28:18.5 3:00.6

18 495 BALMER Jonathan 1993 CS HAUTEVILLE (11) M20 28:24.7 3:06.8

19 182 MONNEY Sylvain 1999 CORPATAUX (12) M20 28:35.0 3:17.1

20 388 MINNIG Hugo 1993 CS HAUTEVILLE (13) M20 28:45.2 3:27.3

21 329 CONUS Thierry 1976 CSVF (4) M40 28:46.1 3:28.2

22 485 MONNEY Arnaud 2002 CORPATAUX (4) MCA 29:03.5 3:45.6

23 220 PINELA Mario 1969 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (2) M50 29:06.7 3:48.8

24 8 ALMEIDA Carlos 1979 VUADENS (5) M40 29:09.4 3:51.5

25 215 PHILIPONA Tristan 1997 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (14) M20 29:28.7 4:10.8

26 478 PERISSET Claude 1981 CABROYARD (15) M20 29:33.0 4:15.1

27 480 PASQUIER Patrick 1990 VUISTERNENS-DEVANT-ROMONT (16) M20 29:40.8 4:22.9

28 236 RIBEIRO Albino 1968 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (3) M50 29:41.5 4:23.6

29 324 THIERRIN Xavier 1979 GROLLEY (6) M40 29:44.6 4:26.7

30 319 PASQUIER Max 1998 FSG SALES (17) M20 29:54.0 4:36.1

31 90 DROUX Daniel 1979 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (7) M40 29:56.7 4:38.8

32 217 PICCAND Cédric 1975 CAG FARVAGNY (8) M40 29:59.1 4:41.2

33 126 GOETSCHMANN Tobias 1996 CAGF FARVAGNY (18) M20 29:59.6 4:41.7

34 179 MESOT Jean-Pierre 1969 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (4) M50 30:02.5 4:44.6

35 308 MERCIER Yoann 1990 CS LE PAQUIER/DUPASQUIER SPORT (19) M20 30:04.7 4:46.8

36 129 GRANDJEAN Johann 2001 CS MARSENS (1) M19 30:05.3 4:47.4

37 382 PASQUIER Christophe 1980 CS MARSENS (20) M20 30:06.3 4:48.4

38 254 SCHALLER Marc 1994 CA MARLY (21) M20 30:07.5 4:49.6

39 393 UDRY Matthias 1988 LAT SENSE (22) M20 30:15.6 4:57.7

40 508 PHARISA Mathieu 2005 CS NEIRIVUE (1) MCB 30:17.0 4:59.1

41 288 VONLANTHEN Daniel 1972 CAG FARVAGNY (9) M40 30:17.6 4:59.7

42 335 ANDREY Christophe 1987 TRILOGIE SPORTS (23) M20 30:18.0 5:00.1

43 203 PACHE Jean-Claude 1965 TEAM CASTELLA SPORT CARC ROMON (5) M50 30:21.3 5:03.4

44 188 MORAND Benoit 1978 UGLOW ACPM (10) M40 30:25.1 5:07.2

45 469 PILLOUD Olivier 1978 SABULLE (11) M40 30:27.0 5:09.1

46 119 GIANELLA Fabio 1965 TEAM GÂTEAU DU VULLY (6) M50 30:28.3 5:10.4

47 235 REIS Victor 1964 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (7) M50 30:29.4 5:11.5

48 271 STURNY Florian 1982 LAT SENSE (24) M20 30:31.5 5:13.6

49 149 JEANBOURQUIN Yves 1978 CAGF FARVAGNY (12) M40 30:36.1 5:18.2

50 362 OBERSON Robin 1998 LE PÂQUIER (25) M20 30:37.1 5:19.2

51 81 DELACOUR Arnaud 1995 A TRAVERS CUGY (26) M20 30:41.2 5:23.3

52 70 CURRAT Nicolas 2001 CLOROS TEAM (2) M19 30:43.1 5:25.2

53 490 MAILLARD Jérôme 1979 CLOROS TEAM (13) M40 30:54.5 5:36.6

54 296 YERLY Simon 1988 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (27) M20 30:58.0 5:40.1

55 390 ANDREY Fabien 1999 VUIPPENS (28) M20 31:05.1 5:47.2

56 31 BOURQUI Benoît 1974 CARC ROMONT (14) M40 31:07.2 5:49.3

57 198 NOTTURNO Pietro 1985 BULTECH (29) M20 31:12.1 5:54.2

58 263 SEYDOUX Laurent 1985 FSG SÂLES (30) M20 31:17.7 5:59.8

59 267 SONNEY Jean-Pierre 1969 CLUB VALLÉE DU FLON (8) M50 31:18.5 6:00.6

60 287 VOGT Philippe 1980 LAT SENSE (31) M20 31:21.3 6:03.4

61 67 CRETTENAND Eliot 2002 CS MARSENS (5) MCA 31:27.6 6:09.7

62 227 PORÕES Benjamim 1966 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (9) M50 31:35.4 6:17.5
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63 199 OBERSON Cyril 1999 FC LA SIONGE (32) M20 31:37.6 6:19.7

64 395 SCHROETER Christian 1981 #GREENHOPE (33) M20 31:38.4 6:20.5

65 226 PORCHET Patrik 1970 SABULLE (15) M40 31:45.4 6:27.5

66 460 SCHALLER Damien 1992 CA MARLY (34) M20 31:47.3 6:29.4

67 356 CHAUDOYE Fabien 1983 B3 BULLE TRIATHLON (35) M20 31:51.0 6:33.1

68 342 SARDINHA José 1961 EAA Foulée Annemasse (10) M50 31:52.7 6:34.8

69 380 POCHON Frédéric 1973 CS HAUTEVILLE (16) M40 31:54.5 6:36.6

70 290 WEBER Daniel 1964 CS NEIRIVUE (11) M50 32:00.6 6:42.7

71 112 GEBREHANIS Bahlbi 1994 CARC ROMONT (36) M20 32:03.0 6:45.1

72 451 WICHT Patrick 1969 SABULLE (12) M50 32:05.9 6:48.0

73 111 GAY Bastien 1998 CS VALLÉE DU FLON (37) M20 32:07.7 6:49.8

74 25 BERSET Xavier 1978 CA BELFAUX (17) M40 32:08.4 6:50.5

75 250 SAVARY Normand 2005 FSG SÂLES (2) MCB 32:09.9 6:52.0

76 341 KURNOZ Ramazan 1961 EAA Foulées Annemasse (13) M50 32:14.0 6:56.1

77 75 DANIEL Philipp 1997 ST.SILVESTER (38) M20 32:16.4 6:58.5

78 487 STOOSS Philippe 2001 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (3) M19 32:21.9 7:04.0

79 222 PIRES SANTOS Paulo 1977 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (18) M40 32:25.8 7:07.9

80 277 TERREAUX Bernard 1952 CAG FARVAGNY (1) M60 32:27.8 7:09.9

81 139 HAYOZ Erwin 1963 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (14) M50 32:28.5 7:10.6

82 197 NIGGLI Timo 2005 ATTALENS (3) MCB 32:30.0 7:12.1

83 498 PASQUIER Grégoire 1983 LE PÂQUIER (39) M20 32:30.8 7:12.9

84 47 CARRILLO JOSÉ Jésus 1957 SABULLE (2) M60 32:33.0 7:15.1

85 91 DUBEY Nicolas 1968 CAGF FARVAGNY (15) M50 32:34.5 7:16.6

86 89 DOUGOUD Thierry-Emmanuel 1975 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (19) M40 32:35.6 7:17.7

87 233 RAEMY Bastian 2002 PAYERNE (6) MCA 32:36.6 7:18.7

88 125 GOBET Gilles 1983 FSG SÂLES (40) M20 32:39.3 7:21.4

89 167 MARTINEZ Jean 1958 BULLE (3) M60 32:43.4 7:25.5

90 107 GAPANY Davy 1994 BULLE (41) M20 32:45.8 7:27.9

91 172 MAURON Vincent 1978 RIAZ (20) M40 32:51.8 7:33.9

92 457 DEFFERARD Johann 2004 PEDALE BULLOISE (4) MCB 32:52.4 7:34.5

93 383 GUILLEBEAU Michel 1974 LAT SENSE (21) M40 32:53.3 7:35.4

94 165 LIARD Mathias 1983 BOULOZ (42) M20 32:54.1 7:36.2

95 63 COSTA Albino 1968 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (16) M50 32:55.2 7:37.3

96 28 BOETSCH Guillaume 1984 CARC ROMONT (43) M20 32:55.8 7:37.9

97 510 LUNEAU  Joël 1991 VAULRUZ (44) M20 32:57.1 7:39.2

98 87 DESPRÉS Florent 2000 PÉDALE BULLOISE (4) M19 32:57.5 7:39.6

99 98 FALCONNIER Antoine 1980 ATTALENS (45) M20 33:06.4 7:48.5

100 494 TUBACH Laurent 1976 COUSSET (22) M40 33:08.4 7:50.5

101 401 PARIZOT Christophe 1982 GRANGETTES (46) M20 33:16.4 7:58.5

102 397 REPOND Brice 1992 SABULLE (47) M20 33:17.9 8:00.0

103 59 CLERC Thierry 1973 CS MARSENS (23) M40 33:20.2 8:02.3

104 214 PHILIPONA Alec 2000 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (5) M19 33:35.8 8:17.9

105 366 BIGLER Cédric 1973 COURGEVAUX (24) M40 33:45.6 8:27.7

106 206 PASQUIER Loïc 2000 CS MARSENS (6) M19 33:46.3 8:28.4

107 345 PITTET Rodolphe 1990 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (48) M20 33:46.9 8:29.0

108 5 AEBY Patrik 1972 GIFFERS (25) M40 33:48.9 8:31.0

109 313 PASQUIER Vincent 1987 UHC Sâles (49) M20 33:50.2 8:32.3

110 499 PASQUIER Colin 2002 ECHARLENS (7) MCA 33:52.5 8:34.6

111 54 CHAPPUIS Michel 1954 CAGF FARVAGNY (4) M60 34:04.9 8:47.0
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112 114 GEINOZ Antoine 1959 CAG FARVAGNY (5) M60 34:05.7 8:47.8

113 343 ROLAO Joào 1962 CARF (17) M50 34:07.5 8:49.6

114 4 AEBISCHER Adrian 1974 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (26) M40 34:08.1 8:50.2

115 500 PASQUIER Lionel 1985 LE PÂQUIER (50) M20 34:11.2 8:53.3

116 351 GOGNIAT Dominique 1952 LES GENEVEZ (6) M60 34:17.4 8:59.5

117 501 ZURICH Gaëtan 2001 PROGENS (7) M19 34:18.6 9:00.7

118 391 TCHEAN Alain 1969 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (18) M50 34:21.8 9:03.9

119 323 ALONSO Hugo 1998 SALES (51) M20 34:22.7 9:04.8

120 15 BACHMANN  Jean-Bernard 1962 CA MARLY (19) M50 34:28.3 9:10.4

121 339 LIARD Arnaud 1992 FC SÀLES (52) M20 34:29.8 9:11.9

122 93 DUPASQUIER Cédric 1984 FRIBOURG (53) M20 34:32.1 9:14.2

123 394 BÜRGISSER Yannick 1986 BULLE (54) M20 34:33.3 9:15.4

124 269 STRITT Laurent 1990 LAT SENSE (55) M20 34:34.2 9:16.3

125 360 VILLERMAULAZ Benoît 1977 SKI CLUB CHARMEY (27) M40 34:34.8 9:16.9

126 385 ANGELOZ Didier 1988 LE PAQUIER (56) M20 34:38.0 9:20.1

127 185 MONTOYA-ROMANI Jorge 1965 ZURICH (20) M50 34:44.0 9:26.1

128 334 GACHET Yvan 1976 VAUDERENS (28) M40 34:46.1 9:28.2

129 378 GARIN Stéphane 1982 CSVF (57) M20 34:48.2 9:30.3

130 218 PICCAND Gabriel 1954 CAG FARVAGNY (7) M60 34:54.0 9:36.1

131 237 RISSE Lucas 2004 SABULLE (5) MCB 34:55.0 9:37.1

132 228 PROGIN Louis 2002 SOFT CHRONO WILLY (8) MCA 35:03.2 9:45.3

133 14 AYER Serge 1965 CAGF FARVAGNY (21) M50 35:06.0 9:48.1

134 456 GIMENEZ Arnaud 2002 SALES (9) MCA 35:07.9 9:50.0

135 205 PANCHAUD Norbert 1975 CS HAUTEVILLE (29) M40 35:10.5 9:52.6

136 379 LIARD Bruno 1998 GSP (58) M20 35:11.3 9:53.4

137 133 GREMAUD Paul 1997 ECHARLENS (59) M20 35:12.1 9:54.2

138 2 CHOLLET Michel 1969 FSG SÂLES (22) M50 35:19.4 10:01.5

139 368 PILLER Patrick 1973 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (30) M40 35:25.7 10:07.8

140 462 CHOLLET Léon 2000 FC LA SIONGE (8) M19 35:29.3 10:11.4

141 473 CAVIN Matt 1993 GRANDVILLARD (60) M20 35:30.5 10:12.6

142 9 ANDREY Benjamin 1992 CS LE PÂQUIER (61) M20 35:31.8 10:13.9

143 259 SCHENKER Toni 1956 DÄNIKEN SO (8) M60 35:33.2 10:15.3

144 97 ETIQUE Fabrice 1986 SABULLE (62) M20 35:34.0 10:16.1

145 396 MURITH Jonas 1992 fsg BROC (63) M20 35:36.7 10:18.8

146 158 KOLLY Kevin 1995 CS HAUTEVILLE (64) M20 35:37.7 10:19.8

147 247 SANTOS Amadeu 1964 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (23) M50 35:40.2 10:22.3

148 209 PERRIARD Cédric 1978 CARC ROMONT (31) M40 35:41.3 10:23.4

149 307 MENOUD Sébastien 1992 MAULES (65) M20 35:42.0 10:24.1

150 6 ALLEMANN Blaise 1981 KOCH GROUP (66) M20 35:46.2 10:28.3

151 123 GIRARDIN Christophe 1973 AUBORANGES (32) M40 35:49.8 10:31.9

152 255 SCHALLER Claude 1967 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (24) M50 35:53.7 10:35.8

153 46 BUTTY Roger 1963 ECUBLENS FR (25) M50 35:57.4 10:39.5

154 283 TSA-DU Tesfom 1994 CARC ROMONT (67) M20 35:57.8 10:39.9

155 211 PERROUD Samuel 2003 CARC ROMONT (10) MCA 35:58.8 10:40.9

156 314 BOURQUENOUD Yannick 2002 UHC Sâles (11) MCA 36:02.0 10:44.1

157 373 FAVRE Bryan 1993 COURTEPIN (68) M20 36:08.7 10:50.8

158 270 STRITT Karl 1950 LAT SENSE (9) M60 36:10.0 10:52.1

159 113 GEINOZ Michel 1971 SABULLE (33) M40 36:11.4 10:53.5

160 153 JORDAN Michel 1964 CS MARSENS (26) M50 36:17.4 10:59.5
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161 122 GIRARD Alain 1957 TPF (10) M60 36:20.2 11:02.3

162 338 PASQUIER Laurent 1967 le PÂQUIER (27) M50 36:37.8 11:19.9

163 306 MATHYS Roland 1968 TSV HEITENRIED (28) M50 36:39.8 11:21.9

164 157 KOLLY Thomas 2001 FSG SÂLES (9) M19 36:42.0 11:24.1

165 186 MOOSER André 1965 CARC ROMONT (29) M50 36:42.8 11:24.9

166 19 BERCHIER Guillaume 2000 CS HAUTEVILLE (10) M19 36:44.0 11:26.1

167 358 PRELAZ Jean-Michel 1964 RUE (30) M50 37:07.9 11:50.0

168 387 THOMET Grégory 1978 TREYVAUX (34) M40 37:13.0 11:55.1

169 207 PEREIRA Marco 1981 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (69) M20 37:18.7 12:00.8

170 39 BUCHER Ruedi 1949 LAT SENSE (1) M70 37:20.0 12:02.1

171 365 GACHOUD Frédéric 1966 CSVF (31) M50 37:21.4 12:03.5

172 144 HIRSCHI Hans-Peter 1957 CA BELFAUX (11) M60 37:21.9 12:04.0

173 249 SANTOS Celestino 1955 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (12) M60 37:22.7 12:04.8

174 311 VON DER FORST Alexander 1967 CAG FARVAGNY (32) M50 37:23.6 12:05.7

175 274 SUDAN Dominique 1954 FSG BULLE (13) M60 37:26.0 12:08.1

176 104 FREIBURGHAUS Philippe 1964 ACPM MATRAN (33) M50 37:30.4 12:12.5

177 493 MAURON Gérard 1956 CARC ROMONT (14) M60 37:31.2 12:13.3

178 344 MEYER Emile 2001 DORTMUND (11) M19 37:34.8 12:16.9

179 170 MAURON Romain 2005 SÂLES (6) MCB 37:35.6 12:17.7

180 55 CHARRIÈRE Florent 1991 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (70) M20 37:40.3 12:22.4

181 195 NEUHAUS Mathias 1984 COUSSET (71) M20 37:47.1 12:29.2

182 132 GREMAUD Samuel 2003 ECHARLENS (12) MCA 37:49.1 12:31.2

183 475 MAGNIN Pascal 1970 FSG SALES (35) M40 37:49.6 12:31.7

184 152 JONES Patrick 1976 VILLARS-SUR-GLÂNE (36) M40 37:50.2 12:32.3

185 234 REICHENBACH Hans 1979 LAT SENSE (37) M40 37:53.2 12:35.3

186 141 HERMANN Jean-Michel 1956 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (15) M60 37:55.6 12:37.7

187 357 SCHOUWEY Stéphane 1972 CS HAUTEVILLE (38) M40 37:59.6 12:41.7

188 162 LEHMANN Jonathan 2000 CS HAUTEVILLE (12) M19 38:00.7 12:42.8

189 131 GRECA Josef 1957 CAG FARVAGNY (16) M60 38:05.4 12:47.5

190 101 FLEURY JACQUES André 1963 CARC ROMONT (34) M50 38:06.0 12:48.1

191 318 COMTE Pierre 1967 BULLE (35) M50 38:12.1 12:54.2

192 518 GROS Julien. 1999 BLONAY (72) M20 38:12.5 12:54.6

193 11 APOTHÉLOZ Kevin 1998 BERLENS (73) M20 38:14.0 12:56.1

194 225 PORCHET Frédéric 1975 VAULRUZ (39) M40 38:14.4 12:56.5

195 80 DELABAYS Marc 1972 CARC ROMONT (40) M40 38:18.2 13:00.3

196 347 T-SHORT ORANGE Casquette noir 1969 INCONNU (36) M50 38:20.5 13:02.6

197 223 PITTET Aurélien 1986 LA DZA RUNNING CLUB (74) M20 38:21.6 13:03.7

198 325 MURITH Olivier 1979 MARSENS (41) M40 38:23.6 13:05.7

199 337 MARRO Olivier 1975 CS MARSENS (42) M40 38:24.4 13:06.5

200 301 ZBINDEN Josef 1948 LAT SENSE (2) M70 38:27.8 13:09.9

201 346 BRULHART Benoît 1965 CAG FARVAGNY (37) M50 38:28.5 13:10.6

202 88 DOMENC Philippe 1963 FOOTING CLUB LAUSANNE (38) M50 38:30.2 13:12.3

203 173 MAURON Pierre 1972 SÂLES (43) M40 38:34.9 13:17.0

204 169 MARTIN Frédéric 1969 ENNEY (39) M50 38:39.3 13:21.4

205 243 SALLIN Christophe 1985 MARSENS (75) M20 38:46.9 13:29.0

206 392 MESOT Robin 1992 LA VERRERIE (76) M20 38:48.6 13:30.7

207 363 CASTELLA Joseph 1962 CS NEIRIVUE (40) M50 38:51.3 13:33.4

208 331 MENOUD Quentin 1991 AVRY-DVT-PONT (77) M20 38:51.7 13:33.8

209 94 DÉMATRAZ Grégoire 1997 BROC (78) M20 38:53.9 13:36.0
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210 266 SOARES Augusto 1966 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (41) M50 38:55.4 13:37.5

211 298 ZAHNO Elmar 1966 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (42) M50 38:57.3 13:39.4

212 58 CHAVAILLAZ Bernardin 1943 CAG FARVAGNY (3) M70 39:07.1 13:49.2

213 136 GRIVEL Jean-Louis 1964 CS MARSENS (43) M50 39:07.5 13:49.6

214 304 ZURKINDEN Andreas 1965 LAT SENSE (44) M50 39:18.7 14:00.8

215 138 HASSLER Nicolas 1971 FSG SÂLES (44) M40 39:26.1 14:08.2

216 467 KAPELLER Guillaume 2001 CAG FARVAGNY (13) M19 39:26.5 14:08.6

217 507 RAEMY Bruno 1954 ACPM MATRAN (17) M60 39:36.6 14:18.7

218 515 DESCHENAUX Simon 2002 LE CRÊT (13) MCA 39:44.3 14:26.4

219 196 NEVES Geraldo 1975 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (45) M40 39:47.2 14:29.3

220 21 BERGSTROM Jan 2005 SÂLES (7) MCB 39:54.4 14:36.5

221 116 GENOUD David 1996 VAULRUZ (79) M20 39:57.8 14:39.9

222 78 DECORVET Herbert 1966 TV BÖSINGEN (45) M50 40:00.9 14:43.0

223 386 VALLOTTON Vincent 1995 CHEMIN (80) M20 40:02.9 14:45.0

224 159 KOLLY Christian 1967 CAG FARVAGNY (46) M50 40:12.4 14:54.5

225 156 KAMER Nicolas 1989 WABERN (81) M20 40:20.0 15:02.1

226 300 ZBINDEN Marius 1950 LAT SENSE (18) M60 40:22.5 15:04.6

227 40 BUCLIN Hyun 1971 CS MARSENS (46) M40 40:27.3 15:09.4

228 140 HENRI Pasquier 1950 CS HAUTEVILLE (19) M60 40:37.2 15:19.3

229 359 TERCIER Michel 1949 CHARMEY (4) M70 40:52.7 15:34.8

230 210 PERRITAZ Joël 1968 CARC ROMONT (47) M50 40:54.0 15:36.1

231 354 METTRAUX René 1967 ACPM MATRAN (48) M50 41:03.6 15:45.7

232 448 SCHNEIDER Christophe 1980 ST-LEGIER (82) M20 41:07.8 15:49.9

233 502 ROESKE Yvan 1988 BULLE (83) M20 41:10.7 15:52.8

234 381 SOMMER Laurent 1971 LES ECASSEYS (47) M40 41:22.5 16:04.6

235 137 HASSLER Adrien 2003 SÂLES (14) MCA 41:35.9 16:18.0

236 369 STOOS Ruedi 1964 ATHLETIC TEAM RECHTHALTEN (49) M50 41:37.4 16:19.5

237 297 ZOU Ying 1980 CLARENS (84) M20 41:41.2 16:23.3

238 291 WONG David 1981 CORSEAUX (85) M20 41:41.8 16:23.9

239 517 PATAUX Guy 1961 VILLENEUVE (50) M50 41:42.3 16:24.4

240 44 BURNET Eric 1960 ACPM MATRAN (51) M50 41:55.9 16:38.0

241 160 KOLLY Daniel 1957 CAG FARVAGNY (20) M60 42:35.8 17:17.9

242 400 BUSSARD Hervé 1982 MARACON (86) M20 42:42.1 17:24.2

243 142 HIRSCHI Alain 1997 COURGEVAUX (87) M20 42:44.2 17:26.3

244 492 DUPASQUIER Baptiste 1992 BULLE (88) M20 42:47.2 17:29.3

245 330 VONARB Régis 1972 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (48) M40 42:57.1 17:39.2

246 171 MAURON Cyrille 1989 PALEZIEUX (89) M20 43:03.9 17:46.0

247 328 BOISSET Cédric 1972 LA TOUR-DE-TRÊME (49) M40 43:06.9 17:49.0

248 96 EGGEL Thomas 2005 ATHLÉTICAVEVEYSE (8) MCB 43:08.3 17:50.4

249 147 IMSTEPF Matthieu 1971 FORMANGUEIRES (50) M40 43:17.6 17:59.7

250 99 FERNANDES Nuno 1983 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (90) M20 43:24.6 18:06.7

251 398 BUTTY Christian 1965 FSG SALES (52) M50 43:25.6 18:07.7

252 355 MONNEY Quentin 1993 ESTAVAYER-LE-GIBLOUX (91) M20 43:32.7 18:14.8

253 178 MERCIER Sébastien 1978 MAULES (51) M40 43:34.0 18:16.1

254 265 SILVA Diamantino 1963 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (53) M50 43:38.0 18:20.1

255 248 SANTOS Normando 1957 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (21) M60 43:40.8 18:22.9

256 128 GRANDGIRARD Pierre-André 1963 A TRAVERS CUGY (54) M50 43:44.5 18:26.6

257 174 MEDICI Cédric 1976 LES CULLAYES (52) M40 43:49.5 18:31.6

258 372 BLATLMANN Sébastien 1971 O2 MOUNTAINBIKE (53) M40 43:50.5 18:32.6
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259 496 KOLLY Hubert 1961 LUNDI 6H. (55) M50 43:51.1 18:33.2

260 257 SCHALLER Herbert 1961 CA MARLY (56) M50 43:52.1 18:34.2

261 240 ROSSEL Jean-Luc 1953 CS MARSENS (22) M60 44:08.9 18:51.0

262 332 TERCIER Frédéric 1977 ESTEVENNENS (54) M40 44:11.0 18:53.1

263 327 YERSIN Samuel 1942 SKI CLUB CDO (5) M70 44:14.2 18:56.3

264 399 MOKE Jordi 2005 FC LA SIONGE (9) MCB 44:25.2 19:07.3

265 353 DORTHE Pierre-Alain 1964 ACPM MATRAN (57) M50 44:38.7 19:20.8

266 272 STÉVENIN Guillaume 1981 COTTENS (92) M20 45:02.2 19:44.3

267 309 PASQUIER Jean-Claude 1957 LUNDI 6H. (23) M60 46:08.5 20:50.6

268 148 IXARI Alexandre 1979 FARVAGNY (55) M40 46:18.7 21:00.8

269 472 MAY Joseph 1956 Vollèges (24) M60 46:46.0 21:28.1

270 371 MORARD Albert 1968 SC RIAZ (58) M50 46:48.1 21:30.2

271 322 DELABAYS Nicolas 1969 FSG SALES (59) M50 48:58.3 23:40.4

272 213 PETRULLI Salvatore 1946 CA PORTUGAIS FRIBOURG (6) M70 49:02.6 23:44.7

273 326 BLANCHARD Julien 1976 CA BELFAUX (56) M40 49:33.0 24:15.1

274 310 PERLER Moritz 1942 TSV HEITENRIED (7) M70 50:48.7 25:30.8

275 361 ROBADEY Félix 1944 FSG BULLE (8) M70 54:21.6 29:03.7

276 279 TISSOT Michel 1947 FSG BROC (9) M70 55:15.0 29:57.1

277 374 LAMBERT  Ludovic 1993 BELFAUX (93) M20 57:58.2 32:40.3


